
DOMENICA 23 DICEMBRE 2018
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Pett 1° Staffettista Lap1 2° Staffettista Lap2 Società Sex Tempo

1 10 RONDONI Federico 16:31,3 VANDELLI DAVIDE 16:38,1 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 2M 33:09,4
2 9 GUIDETTI Luigi 16:12,7 BALDINI EROS 17:04,3 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 1M 33:17,0
3 16 MARCI Mattia 17:06,4 CILEA ANDREA 17:05,4 POL. CASTELFRANCO 4 M 34:11,8
4 1 MESSORI Marcello 18:06,6 MORANDI MARCELLO 16:37,7 LA FRATELLANZA M 34:44,3
5 11 LUSUARDI Fabio 16:43,6 VECCHI FILIPPO 18:13,9 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 3M 34:57,5
6 12 RONDONI Alessia 19:40,1 RONDONI ROBERTO 17:36,7 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 4M 37:16,8
7 17 TINTI Micheal 17:53,8 ZANASI RICCARDO 19:36,4 POL. CASTELFRANCO 5 M 37:30,2
8 21 NERI Elena 19:52,3 POLETTI PAOLA 19:11,8 ZOLA/FAENZA F 39:04,1
9 22 VETTOR Giulia 18:53,6 FULIGNI GIADA 20:22,2 POL. CASTELFRANCO 1 F 39:15,8
10 2 POLLASTRI Enrico 20:06,1 GASPARINI PAOLO 19:29,2 MRC M 39:35,3
11 6 VERONI Emilio 18:43,6 DI GRAZIA ANTONIO 22:27,6 INTERFORZE 1 M 41:11,2
12 3 FRANCHI Federico 19:52,8 ZANNI FABRIZIO 21:22,1 ATL ZOLA1 M 41:14,9
13 4 CHITI Paolo 21:19,6 PERELLI MARCO 20:28,8 ATL ZOLA2 M 41:48,4
14 20 ZINI Chiara 23:00,6 SEVERI GIADA 21:03,1 LE CANARINE F 44:03,7
15 26 MEZZETTI Chiara 23:04,0 MAINI SIMONA 21:30,3 RUN & FUN F 44:34,3
16 19 CORRADINI Rossella 22:23,2 BERNINI PAOLA 22:21,8 LA FRATELLANZA F 44:45,0
17 5 GRADELLINI Sonia 23:03,1 BAROZZI STEFANO 21:47,3 ATL.MDS MIX M 44:50,4
18 23 CILIBERTI Martina 21:54,8 RIZZOLO ALESSIA 23:45,2 POL. CASTELFRANCO 2 F 45:40,0
19 25 FANTI Claudia 23:51,4 WIZA BARBARA 23:26,5 LIPPO F F 47:17,9
20 18 OLEZZI Fernando 23:51,7 RAMUNNI ANTONIO 23:58,3 LIPPO M M 47:50,0
21 24 GALLI Sara 24:02,4 FOCCI ERICA 25:11,0 POL. CASTELFRANCO 3 F 49:13,4
22 14 BRESADOLA Marco 25:23,3 CALLEGARI ANDREA 26:33,7 FARO FORMIGNANA M 51:57,0
23 13 SEIDENARI Davide 22:58,3 GHELFI MONICA 34:21,1 JOY RUNNER M 57:19,4
24 7 MALAGOLI Massimo 31:47,1 BELLEGATTI GIOVANNI 27:34,6 INTERFORZE 2 M 59:21,7
25 8 CENCI Maurizio 20:03,9 BATTILANI LORELLA 40:26,1 I CENCI M 1:00:30,0

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Pos Pett 1° Staffettista Lap1 2° Staffettista Lap2 Società Sex Tempo

1 10 RONDONI Federico 16:31,3 VANDELLI DAVIDE 16:38,1 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 2M 33:09,4
2 9 GUIDETTI Luigi 16:12,7 BALDINI EROS 17:04,3 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 1M 33:17,0
3 16 MARCI Mattia 17:06,4 CILEA ANDREA 17:05,4 POL. CASTELFRANCO 4 M 34:11,8
4 1 MESSORI Marcello 18:06,6 MORANDI MARCELLO 16:37,7 LA FRATELLANZA M 34:44,3
5 11 LUSUARDI Fabio 16:43,6 VECCHI FILIPPO 18:13,9 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 3M 34:57,5
6 12 RONDONI Alessia 19:40,1 RONDONI ROBERTO 17:36,7 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 4M 37:16,8
7 17 TINTI Micheal 17:53,8 ZANASI RICCARDO 19:36,4 POL. CASTELFRANCO 5 M 37:30,2
8 2 POLLASTRI Enrico 20:06,1 GASPARINI PAOLO 19:29,2 MRC M 39:35,3
9 6 VERONI Emilio 18:43,6 DI GRAZIA ANTONIO 22:27,6 INTERFORZE 1 M 41:11,2
10 3 FRANCHI Federico 19:52,8 ZANNI FABRIZIO 21:22,1 ATL ZOLA1 M 41:14,9
11 4 CHITI Paolo 21:19,6 PERELLI MARCO 20:28,8 ATL ZOLA2 M 41:48,4
12 5 GRADELLINI Sonia 23:03,1 BAROZZI STEFANO 21:47,3 ATL.MDS MIX M 44:50,4
13 18 OLEZZI Fernando 23:51,7 RAMUNNI ANTONIO 23:58,3 LIPPO M M 47:50,0
14 14 BRESADOLA Marco 25:23,3 CALLEGARI ANDREA 26:33,7 FARO FORMIGNANA M 51:57,0
15 13 SEIDENARI Davide 22:58,3 GHELFI MONICA 34:21,1 JOY RUNNER M 57:19,4
16 7 MALAGOLI Massimo 31:47,1 BELLEGATTI GIOVANNI 27:34,6 INTERFORZE 2 M 59:21,7



17 8 CENCI Maurizio 20:03,9 BATTILANI LORELLA 40:26,1 I CENCI M 1:00:30,0

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Pett 1° Staffettista Lap1 2° Staffettista Lap2 Società Sex Tempo

1 21 NERI Elena 19:52,3 POLETTI PAOLA 19:11,8 ZOLA/FAENZA F 39:04,1
2 22 VETTOR Giulia 18:53,6 FULIGNI GIADA 20:22,2 POL. CASTELFRANCO 1 F 39:15,8
3 20 ZINI Chiara 23:00,6 SEVERI GIADA 21:03,1 LE CANARINE F 44:03,7
4 26 MEZZETTI Chiara 23:04,0 MAINI SIMONA 21:30,3 RUN & FUN F 44:34,3
5 19 CORRADINI Rossella 22:23,2 BERNINI PAOLA 22:21,8 LA FRATELLANZA F 44:45,0
6 23 CILIBERTI Martina 21:54,8 RIZZOLO ALESSIA 23:45,2 POL. CASTELFRANCO 2 F 45:40,0
7 25 FANTI Claudia 23:51,4 WIZA BARBARA 23:26,5 LIPPO F F 47:17,9
8 24 GALLI Sara 24:02,4 FOCCI ERICA 25:11,0 POL. CASTELFRANCO 3 F 49:13,4


